


EMPOW ERING LEADERS
& SHAPING INNOVATION

A Decade Of Excellence With
The Edge, A Leader's Magazine

One of The Edge’s most significant initiatives is consistently shining a spotlight on
Top Canadian Thought Leaders and Global Industry Influencers in every issue. Our
inclusive, multicultural approach to the content we feature provides real value and
attracts users from around the globe to our Website and Social Media platforms.

Our print magazine retails in Chapters, Indigo, and high-traffic bookstores across
Canada and some U.S. cities.

Annual circulation of one issue per quarter Found in all chapters, indigo, and
select major bookstores across canada.




MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

580K - 120K

subscribers online pageviews readership
average reader age hold senior level

. canada-wide circulation
management positions

43 69%
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PRINT & DIGITAL
Bringing leadership insights to your fingertips and doorstep

Making a lasting impact with The Edge, A Leader’s Magazine

* Be included in the annual circulation of 120,000 copies retailed in all
Chapters, Indigo, and select major bookstores across Canada.
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e Be included in the digital edition found on Issuu with 1 million active
users. Designed for conversion and search engine optimization.

Birgir Jonsson: Uniting
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¢ Establish a long-term presence on The Edge, A Leader’s Magazine
website with articles and banner ads. Reaching more than 30 thousand
monthly viewers.
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* Get promoted on all social media channels managed by The Edge, A
Leader’s Magazine.
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* Appeal to an educated audience that is browsing with purchase intent.
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A LEADER'S MAGAZI*

Harnessing

Cultural Intelligence in
Leadership in an

Era of Globalization

Cultivating
Essential Habits for
Highly Creative
Individuals

Exploring

the Int ction of
Creative Arts
and Technology

Creativity, Arts & Culture

Fostering Creativity
Drives Innovation
Via Cross-Cultural
Collaboration

SHAPING

ECONOMIC OUTCOMES
INFLUENCED BY
CULTURAL FACTORS

CAPTIVATING AUDIENCES

How the Jamaican-Canadian Actor
PETER WILLIAMS

Redefines Artistry and His Memorable
Impact on Sci-Fi Fandom

ALEADER'S MAGAZINE

Promoting
Eco-Conscious
Farming Products to
Enhance Bio-diversity

Aiding

Start-Ups to
Revolutionize

The Farming Industry

Exploring

The Political
Aspects of
Climate Change

ADVOCATING FG

How the Former President of
The Canadian Federation of Agriculture
MARY ROBINSON

Commits to Improving Farmers’ Lives WorldWi

ALEADER'S MAGAZINE
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PRODUCTIVITY.
APPS FOR
BUSINESS LEADERS

How China
is Revolutionizing
the Tech Industry

DARE TO SOAR

How the Founder of Kingsdale Advisars
WESLEY J. HALL

X

Consistently Delivers Unparalleled Sticcess for

North America’s Gigantic Corporations

21st Century Agriculture

Delving into
the Critical
Benefits of Tech
in Agriculture

Analyzing

How Consumer
avings Stimulate
Economic Growth
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TECH & INNOVATION

SIMPLE
Strategies to
Cope with Inflation

The Impact of
Globalization on the
genadian Economy

DAVID BOONE
FENNELLA BRUCE
DAVID ONLEY
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A LEADER'S

Unveiling

Five Key
Entrepreneurship
Success Secrets

Leveraging
EPOS to Boost
Growth and
Profitability

Unravellin

S
Of Start-ups

TITANS OF SUCCESS

DENNIS MITCHELL, CEO & CIO OF STARLIGHT CAPITAL
BIRGIR JONSSON, CEO OF PLAY AIRLINES

Channelling Their Vision to Drive Change and
Spur Economic Growth

ALEADER'S MAGAZINE

Technology Then and Now.
T 2 4

Promising
Export Markets
for Canadians

+

ANDRE DE GRASSE
MORGAN SWANK

MEGHAN MCREAK

On her Historic Journey in the NBASRd her
Advice to the Next Generation

A LEADER'S
Trends Impacting
the Real Estate
Market

RYAN SERHANT
REETU GUPTA
SAM MCDADI

Canadion Housing
Market

SCOTT MCGILLIV]

Real Estate Investor & Top-Rated Star on!
Income Property, Vacation House Rules arithi

Entrepreneurship 101

Mitigating
Climate Change:
Canada’s Carbon
Pricing Policy

in Action
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BARACK 0BAMA
AMBER MAC
BRETT KISSEL
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‘THE MILLENNIAL ISSUE

THE ECONOMIC
OUTLOOK OF
Global Millennials

Key Habits of the

Most Productive People

Millennial Leaders
Amplifying Change
in Canada
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THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

Impacting Foreign
Investme

HOW THESE
CHANGEMAKERS

are Protecting Communities
From Gentrification

How Tech

s 2

nH 74470 “ 3017

2

2
4

ISSUE

Spring

Summer

Fall

Winter

CONTENT DUE

Jan 24

Apr 25

Jul 25

Oct 24

2024-2025 EDITORIAL CALENDAR

IN-STORES

Mid-March

Mid-June

Mid-September

Mid-December




PRINT ADVERTISING RATES

PRINT ADS

Full page

Half page

Double page spread
Outside back cover
Inside front cover

Inside back cover

PRICE

$8,520
$5,250
$14,366
$12,331
$15,633
$10,581

2X

$7,668
$4,725
$12,929
$11,098
$14,070
$9,523

3X

$6,816
$4,200
$11,492
$9,864
$12,506
$8,465

4X

$5,967
$3,675
$10,065
$8,631
$10,943
$7,407

ADVERTORIALS

An advertorial is an article that showcases a company’s services with an Ad that brands them.

PLACEMENT

Double page spread
Full page

Featured story

PRICE

$15,990
$9,120
$24,905

2X

$14,391
$8,208
$22,414

3X

$12,792
$7,296
$19,924

4X

$11,193
$6,384
$17,434



DIGITAL ADVERTISING RATES

PLACEMENTS DURATION (1 MONTH) DURATION (2 MONTHS) DURATION (3 MONTHS) =
Homepage Box Ad $600 $200 $1,100 @«
ROS $300 $500 $800 ot & e
Newsletter (Bi-Monthly) ~ $400 $600 $800

Website Article + $1,999

Podcast

Podcast (30 Seconds) $800

WEBSITE ARTICLE PLACEMENT

Written Article $400

Submission

Scott McGillivray: Empowering Aspiring Investors to Succeed I FEATURED

Meghan McPeak: Blazing Her Path

Mike Wekerle

The El
Mocambo

Ieze Peters, CEO of Beam.City DNA

WESLEY J HALL, Amplifying the Call for Social Justice

Edge of Business Podcast

Presented by The Edge, A Leader’'s Magazine

EDGE OF

Edge of Business is a podcast series hosted by The Edge, A Leader's Magazine. We dive deep into the

Kelsey Boyer: Passionate about creating more female leaders

minds of established entrepreneurs to learn what it takes to make a business successful. The guests Meghan McPeak: Blazing Her Path
we invite come from all walks of life and have cemented themselves in their respective industries. e

A Business Podcast

for Entrepreneurs

Bashir Khan, Scaling the Use of Drones

Series 1 Episodes Series 2 Episodes




MAGAZINE SPECS

8.25" Publication Cycle:
Spring, Summer, Fall, Winter

Finish:
Perfect Bind

Trim Size:
8.25" x 10.875"

Bleed Size:
9" x 11.62"

Bleed:
0.75"
11.62" 10.875"

Cover Page:
100lbs (Matte)

Inner Pages:
60lbs (Matte)

Resolution:
300 - 400 dpi

Colour:
4/C Process
(RGB or LAB Colours Not Acceptable)

Acceptable File Formats:
9" PDF (PDF/X1a), EPS, TIFF, PNG

NOTE:

Please submit your ad materials to support@theedgeleaders.com. Positions and sizes may vary slightly to accommodate magazine layout. The appearance of process
colour materials printed in The Edge, A Leader’s Magazine may vary from proofs made by other method or papers. The Publisher may accept materials that do not fully
comply with guidelines above, but will not be liable for the changes in appearance that result from the formatting process. Liability for production work done through
the Publisher is limited to production charges for that work. The Publisher is not liable for production claims in instances when production charges have been waived.
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PRINT AD SPECS

— 825" ——m

825" ——m

10.875" 10.875"

Full Page Ad Full Page Vertical Ad Half Page Ad

16.5"

Full Page Ad

10.875"

PRINT ADVERTORIAL EXAMPLES

8.25" i b 8.25"

EXAMPLE TITLE

=250-400 words =

10.875"

Half Page Advertorial Dimensions Full Page Advertorial

8.25"

EXAMPLE TITLE

1

= 150 words ===

— 4.125" —

Half Page Horizontal Advertorial

5.43"
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A LEADER’'S MAGAZINE

416-773-1077 | support@theedgeleaders.com | theedgeleaders.com
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https://www.facebook.com/theedgeleaders/
https://twitter.com/theedge_leaders
https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-edge-leaders-magazine/
https://gr.pinterest.com/theedgeleadersmagazine/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC1tW30enb--Ugau9562yaSw
https://www.instagram.com/theedgemagazine/
mailto:support%40theedgeleaders.com?subject=
https://theedgeleaders.com/

